Gouden Carolus Whisky Infused

Produsent: Het Anker

Pris
95,90 NOK

Detaljer

Skanlog-nummer:

Vinmonopol-num-
mer:

EPD-nummer:

Vectura-nummer:

Vinhuset-nummer:

Land:

Distrikt:
Underdistrikt:
Emballasjetype:
Korktype:
Sukker:

Volum:

Alkoholprosent:

9081325

14580902

6818496

4015148

Belgia

Glassflaske

Kronekork

0.33L

11.7%




